
14 24 34 44

13 23 33 43

12 22 32 42

11 21 31 41

04

03

02

01

00 10 20 30 40

*

YY

Y

YY

Y

YY

Y

Y Y Y YY

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y Y YY

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^ ^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^

^

^ ^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^ ^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^ ^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

20'S/E

20'S/E

20'S/E

20'S/E

20'D/E

20'D/E

5'U/E

5'U/E

20'D/E

20'S/E

20'S/E

5'U/E

20'S/E

30
'A&

U/
E

30'A&U/E

5'U/E

5'U/E

20'D&U/E

20'U/E

20'D&U/E

20'D&U/E

20'D/E

5'U/E

5'U/E

5'U/E

30'A&U/E

50'A/E

20
' D

/E

10'U/E

10'U/E
10'U/E

10
'U/

E

10
'U/

E

20
'SS

/E

10
'D/

E

20' SS/E

10'U/E

10'U/E

10'U/E

20'D/E

25'B/L

40'B/L

75'B/L

40'B/L

40
'B/

L

40
'B/

L

40'B/L

25'B/L

40'B/L 40'B/L

40'B/L25'B/L

25'B/L

25'B/L
25'B/L

40'
B/L

40'B/L

40'B/L

25'B/L

40'B/L
10'U/E

10'U/E

10
'U/

E

10
'U/

E

15'PVT D/E

10'U/E10
'U/

E

10'U/E

20
'SS

/E

15
'PV

T D
/E

10'U/E
10'U/E

10'U/E

20'S/E

20'
SS

/E

10'U/E

10'U/E

15
'D/

E

10'U/E

10'U/E
10'U/E

15
'D/

E

10'U/E10'U/E

10'U/E

10'U/E

10'U/E

15'PDE

15
'PD

E

10'
U/E & PVT D/E

10'
U/E & PVT D/E

15'PDE

10'UTL/E

10'UTL/E

25' U/E

20'S/E

20PD/E

10
'U/

E

10
'U/

E

10'U/E

10'U/E

20
'PV

T D
/E

20
'PV

T D
/E

20'PVT D/E

20'SS/E

20
'SS

/E

20'PVT D/E

20'PVT D/E

20'PVT D/E

20'SS/E

20'SS/E

D/E

D/E

D/UE

D/E

U/E

U/E

U/E

U/E

U/E

U/E

U/E

P/UE P/UE D/E P/UE
P/UE

P/U/E
U/E

U/E

U/E

40' GREENWAY ESMT

40
' G

RE
EN

WAY
 ES

MT

CO
NS

ER
VA

TIO
N 

EA
SE

ME
NT

30' SS/E

A/E

BUS STOP

1.83AC

0.92CA

3.41AC

1.35AC

2.69CA

1.82CA

1.81CA

2.72AC

2.01CA0.81CA

0.46AC

1.57AC
6.79AC

0.66AC

2.63AC

1.17CA

1.28AC

27.95AC

0.55CA

0.77AC

0.85CA

1.53CA

1.23CA

1.23CA

1.53CA

1.32CA

2.34CA

1.53CA
1.22CA

1.16CA

1.63CA

1.45CA

2.53CA

18.34CA

0.82CA

0.78CA

7.47CA

1.14CA

0.57CA

5.53CA

2.15AC

5.66CA

54.55AC

0.12CA

1.59CA

1.01CA

0.3
2C

A

1.08CA1.02CA

0.94AC

0.86CA

2.02AC

1.29CA

0.75AC

1.82AC

0.94CA

15.30CA

1.03CA
0.94CA

1.02CA
1.03CA

1.92CA

4.41AC

1.01CA

1.18AC

2.51CA

1.40AC

1.40AC

1.00AC

0.89AC

1.00AC

1.01AC

1.00AC

3.70CA

1.00AC

0.05CA

0.04CA
0.03CA

1.27AC1.15AC

0.35CA

3.55AC

9.73CA

2.68AC

3.10AC

1.70CA

1.00AC

1.51CA

0.61CA

0.07CA

0.93CA

11.86AC

5.57AC

6.48AC

0.19CA

4.21AC

0.61 AC
0.39 AC

0.40 AC

TALLEY'S CROSSING FIRE DISTRICT

TRIANGLE FIRE DISTRICT
TALLEY'S CROSSING FIRE DISTRICT

TRIANGLE FIRE DISTRICT

TALLEY'S CROSSING FIRE DISTRICT

TRIANGLE FIRE DISTRICT
C.V. FD

MIDDLE
FO

RK II T
WP

WINSTON-SALEM

WINSTON-SALEM

KERNERSVILLE

KERNERSVILLE

KERNERSVILLE

KERNERSVILLE TWP

KE
RN

ER
SV

ILL
E

WINSTO
N-SA

LE
M

MIDDLE
FO

RK II T
WP

MI
DD

LE
FO

RK
 II 

TW
P

WI
NS

TO
N-

SA
LE

M

KE
RN

ER
SV

ILL
E T

WP
KE

RN
ER

SV
ILL

E T
WP

MI
DD

LE
FO

RK
 II 

TW
P

HASTINGS HILL RD SR 2657

40 421

ANTLER CT

BUS
150

HASTINGS HILL RD

SR 2657

BAMBI LN

ANTLER TL

DEER RACK CR

DEER SKIN LN

BUCK RUN DR
SR 4291

SR 4292

DOE RUN DR  SR 4290

BUS

GERRY DRSR 2825

HUNTERS LN

MILL BROOK TL

ASHEBY WOODS CT

HUNTERS PATH RD

ASHEBY
RI DGE C T

OLD WOOD LN

FR
ON

TIE
R D

R

WOODBRIDGE DR

TRAIL I
NN LN

HASTINGS HILL RD
SR 2657

OLE LO
G LN

BE
N 

SM
ITH

 R
D 

 SR
 42

08

SE
DG

E 
GA

RD
EN

 R
D 

 SR
 26

32

421 40150

AMERSHAM COURT

OLD
WOO

D
CT

OL
D 

WO
OD

 LN

ROCKBRIDGE DR

CREEKVIEW DR

CR
EE

KV
IEW

 C
T

DR
CROOKED

TREE

MAE STONE DR

CREEKVIEW DR

STONE MEADOW DR

STONE MEADOW CT

ROCKBRIDGE DR

ROCKBRIDGE CT

CR
ES

T S
TO

NE
 CT

FRONTIER DR

FORREST
ACRES DR

FORREST
ACRES DR

FAIR LN

WILLOW BEND CT
JAMES WILHELM DR

1932

4014

0435

2547

5001

8417

0346

4293

4852

9541

6353

7860

0549

4417

3517

1858

2059

5053

1553

0392

6141

4435

0431

6244

8342

2377

7521

4613

7856

1504

1813

3569

0125

6466
0434

8876

1828

3276

9384

8188

8017

4343

5167

7516

5815

0688

7227 1217

3411

3819
4896

4200

6445
1412

9161

2977

3973

71151196

7356

0270

4057

3703

5273

7574

3986

5796

8011

5151

8869

0649

7914

0295

8717

5772

1763

9086

9876

7634

6937

4419

2989

32540215

0970

9996

6139 8108

8071

6785

9827

3362

5717

5158

0075

7053

0286

5938

3465

9547

5018

3724
8792

3167

7612

9624

8922

3879

5417

8481

4683

4882

5431

3087

4291

0700

0312

0982

9359

4469

9748

1035

7221

5579

6414

5529

1184

5831

3217

0673

7063

6932

2500

9647

9651

5343

5568

8216

8465

3910

3143

7500

1301

1418

6002

1550

6157

7605

2263

2262

9208

6039

8984

0625

9019

1347

1465

0146

9252

2049

5726

6827

8044

8088

4421

3670

9966

9712

6542

9937

9101

2672

9894

2955

8089

2644

2458

2547

2124

0250

7848

7652

7985

3719

0537

8953

8364

0638

2196
8139

5913

8791
5734

9973

3608

3221

5993

8579

2680

1496

1757

4453

3212

4768

3756

2188

3070

5345

2947

2912

4146

6082

8544

9885

0292

5956

4108

4977

0063

5798

2825

6516

3002

5497

6652

0322

5667

4088

9167

2686

2681

1234 4266

7596

3415

7800

6049

5421

7624

6777

7460

5428

9566

5773

64852496 0495

4224

6866

0880

4888

8684

9729

4581

7129

8645

5923

4354

5419

2712

9799

6329

9933

1740

9476

3185

8500

3978

6431

1276

4926

0853

9467

6647

0631

4538

7291

4865

0059

8559

8583

2990

2285

0478

0353

7008

6809

0174

6919

5569

7183

4502

3775

4169

0023

5265

4795

1437

9377

0621

7240

7393

8617

0164

7935

2512

4359

8081
5956

4471

4458

3813

5706

9950

5968

7902

2359

2205

5171

3292

6737

8885

2415

7182

0490

2363

8377

2106

1534

0343

6256

6082

1346

2584

9012

0191

6588

5169

6974

1364

9526

2076

7534

9171

0677

9915

1137

3585

6249

0613

6265

6018

2057

9861

5209

7216

8047

6959

2177

8988

6079

2061

2762

3922

2119

4579

3421

8398

6408

0133

0010

7076

9580

4818

8273

9418

1131

9431

2005

1931

4189

2879

0509

6445

2069

5943

6892

8626

2476

0965

6548

6836

0909

7467
8439

8059

2794 2723

0597

8735

7667

7318

7455

2864

9932

2031

0828

7905

3648

2334

3556

0725

2405

5256

4746

7810

0889

0285

3790

6120

3355

0147

7494

8797

0250

6985

9450

4141

4693

8389

0218

8027

8059

2541

4538

9964

0425

4642

0578

8448

7562

1770

1377

5561

2147

3801

2056

7746

2344

0919

3605

2963

7959

3027

0107

9199

4546

2881

7663

7377

0854

9574

2558

8163

6530

3002

5647

5404

7555

7009

3685

2322

7210

8194

9795

5369

2488

1663

0880

7339

9770

1782

6325

8876

8627

6931

0168

3095
0091

1977

2932

FORSYTH COUNTY, NC
TAX ADMINISTRATION
GIS/MAPPING DIVISION

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM RECORDED 
DEEDS, PLATS, AND OTHER PUBLIC RECORDS
FORSYTH COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS DOCUMENT.
THE MAPPING DATA IS BASED ON THE
NC STATE PLANE, NAD 1983.

4
Scale:  1" = 200'

Date Plotted
May 04, 2023

Forsyth County Tax Administration - GIS/Mapping

PIN MAP.Sub

Legend
Tax Lot

Add Lot
Y Tic Mark (83, 27)
* Control Mark
8 Historic Property

PIN Map Grid

PIN Block Grid

Easement

Setback

Fire Tax Line

City Limit

County Line

Township Line

Interchange

Railroad
Water Features

Private Road

Transmission R/W

Muni Service Dist
Voluntary Ag District

Half-Mile VAD Buffer
Flood Zone

AE, FLOODWAY

AE

0.2 PCT

X

EB
 74

WB
 74EB SALEM PW

W MOUNTAIN ST

LINVILLE RD

DOE RUN DR

6866.03
6866 6865.01 6866

68
56

.04

6866

68
66

.04

6866.01 6866


